Bingley Harriers Junior Records

75m

600m

Event

Meeting, Venue &

Athlete Time/Distance
Date
City of York Summer
Grace Ross 11.50 League Match 2,
York, 3/6/17
City of York Summer
Grace Ross 2.01.15 League Match 2,

York, 3/6/17

U11 Girls



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

600m

Event

Athlete

Willaim Askew

Time/Distance

2.08.13

U1l Boys

Meeting, Venue &
Date

City of York Open

Meeting, 2/9/17,
York



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

Event

75m

80m

100m

150m

200m

800m

1200m

1500m

70m Hurdles

HJ

L

DT .75K

DT1K

Athlete

Isobel Henry

Isobel Henry

Isobel Henry

Isobel Henry

Isobel Henry

Rebecca Kerman

Rebecca Kerman

Rebecca Flaherty

Mabel Vincent

Rebecca Kerman

Isobel Henry

Rebecca Kerman

Rebecca Kerman

Time/Distance

10.94

12.10

14.98

22.24

30.14

2.58.3

4.39.9

5.12.05

15.3

1.26

3.80

13.50

10.04

Meeting, Venue &
Date

Trafford Open Medal
Meeting 2. Stretford,
1/5/17

Spenborough AC
Spring Open.
Cleckheaton 2/4/17

Doncaster Spring
Open Meeting,
Doncaster 1/4/17
Trafford Open Medal
Meeting 2. Stretford,
1/5/17

Doncaster Spring
Open Meeting,
Doncaster 1/4/17

Warrington Open
Meeting, Warrington,
13/8/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

National Prep Schools
Championships,
Birmingham,
04/07/17

YDL Match 2, Lincoln,
20/5/17

Denis Lumbard
Memorial Meeting,
Grimsby, 30/9/17

Trafford Open Medal
Meeting 2. Stretford,
1/5/17
Trafford Open Medal
Meeting 3. Stretford,

29/5/17

City of York Summer
League Match 2,
York, 3/6/17

U13 Girls

UK Age Related
Standard for Po10
Rankings

11.50

14.80

23.00

31.50

2.45.0

4.20.0

5.50.0

14.00

1.20

3.80

13.00

18.00 (U15)



JT 400

JT 500

SP2.72K

TRI

Rebecca Kerman

Rebecca Kerman

Katie Handley

Rebecca Kerman

City of York Summer
14.66 League Match 2,
York, 3/6/17

City of York Open
11.69 Meeting, 2/9/17,
York

Denis Lumbard
5.92 Memorial Meeting,
Grimsby, 30/9/17

Yorkshire Combined
Events

510 pts Championships 26/27
August 2017
Cudworth

13.00

20.00 (U15)

6.00



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

Event

60m

100m

200m

800m

JT400

L

SP3.25K

Athlete

George Hahn

Cian Pryce

Cian Pryce

Cian Pryce

Lewis Barron

George Hahn

Eoin Pryce

Time/Distance

8.45

16.00

33.40

2.54.7

21.93

4.49

4.20

Meeting, Venue &
Date

NA U13/15 Indoor
Championship 5/2/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

NA U13/15 Indoor
Championship 5/2/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

U13 Boys

UK Age Related
Standard for Po10
Rankings
8.70
14.20
29.75
2.38.0
18.00

4.00

6.50



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

Event

100m

200m

300m

800m

1500m

75m Hurdles

HJ

L

DT1K

JT 500

SP 3K

Athlete

Sophie Tiler

Sophie Tiler

Ruby Klarzynska

Megan Ellis

Grace Dawson

Tamika Gwanwra

Gabriella Smalley

Ruby Klarzynska

Gabriella Smalley

Ruby Klarzynska

Sophie Tiler

Time/Distance

14.60

31.20

52.00

3.19.8

5.10.80

16.40

1.35

3.89

13.26

17.94

6.97

Meeting & Date

YDL Match 2, Lincoln,
20/5/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

YDL Match 2, Lincoln,
20/5/17
West Yorkshire
Schools
Championships,
Leeds, 10/6/17

YDL Match 1,
Cleckheaton, 22/4/17

YDL Match 3,
Grimsby, 18/6/17
YDL Match 3,
Grimsby, 18/6/17
YDL Match 3,
Grimsby, 18/6/17
YDL Match 3,
Grimsby, 18/6/17

YDL Match 4,
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17

U15 Girls

UK Age Related
Standard for Po10
Rankings
13.70

28.50

47.00

2.35.00

5.25.00

14.10

1.36
4.30
18.00

20.00

7.40



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

Event

100m

200m

300m

800m

1500m

3000m

L

HJ

DT 1.25K

JT 600

SP 4K

Athlete

Drew Walford

Drew Walford

Alfie Vincent

Jack Muir

Alexander Thompson

Sam Smith

Alfie Vincent

Alexander Thompson

Ben Bott

Jack Muir

Omaan Rashid

Time/Distance

12.00

26.10

43.00

2.08.91

4.23.43

10.05.89

4.70

1.56

24.90

25.54

10.02

U15 Boys

UK Age Related

Meeting & Date Standard for Po10
Rankings
YDL Match 4, 12.70
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17
YDL Match 3, 26.25
Grimsby, 18/6/17 '
YDL Match 3,
. 44.00
Grimsby, 18/6/17
Trafford
GP,Stretford, 2.22.0
27/6/17
Trafford GP Match, 4.55.0
Stretford, 13/6/17 o
Yorkshire
Championships, 10.30.00
Cudworth, 13/5/17
YDL Match 1,
4.80
Cleckheaton, 22/4/17
YDL Match 4,
1.50
Scunthorpe, 15/7/17
CoYAC Summer
League, York, 23.00
29/7/17
YDL Match 1, 30.00
Cleckheaton, 22/4/17 '
CoYAC Summer
League, York, 9.50

29/7/17



Bingley Harriers Junior Records U17 Women

. UK Age Related
Meeting, Venue &

Event Athlete Time/Distance Date Standard for Po10
Rankings
YDL Upper League
100m Chloe Burbidge 13.5 Match 2, Scunthorpe, 13.3
28/5/17
YDL Upper League
200m Chloe Burbidge 27.9 Match 1, Spinkhill, 27.5
30/4/17
U15/U17 Combined
800m Chloe Burbidge 2.40.88 Events. Manchester, 2.30.00
13/8/17
City of York Summer
1500m Emily Field 5.19.5 League Match 3, 5.15.0
York, 18/6/17
YDL Upper League
80m HU Chloe Burbidge 12.7 Match 2, Scunthorpe, 13.7
28/5/17
West Yorkshire
. . Schools
HJ Natalie Morris 1.62 . . 1.45
Championships,
Leeds, 10/6/17
Northern League
L Chloe Burbidge 492 Match 3, Rotherham, 4.60
9/7/17
. . Ydl Upper Match 3,
1500m SC Olivia Francis 6.39.7 . 7.00.00
Grimsby, 25/6/17
Yorkshire
HT 3K Marnie Leach 32.72 Championships, 22.00
Cudworth, 13/5/17
North L
HT4K Marnie Leach 24.7 orthern League 23.00 (U20)
Match 2, Hull, 4/6/17
Ydl U Match 3,
SP3K Chloe Burbidge 9.12 —pperviate 8.50
Grimsby, 25/6/17
North L
SP4K Marnie Leach 6.07 orthern League 7.60 (U20)
Match 2, Hull, 4/6/17
YDL Upper League
DT 1K Olivia Francis 21.34 Match 2, Scunthorpe, 21.00

28/5/17



Ydl Upper Match 3,

JT 500 Chloe Burbidge 28.75 . 25.00
Grimsby, 25/6/17
Northern League

JT 600 Olivia Francis 22.95 Match 3, Rotherham, 25.00 (U20)

9/7/17

U15/U17 Combined
HEP Chloe Burbidge 3648 pts Events. Manchester, 2300 pts
13/8/17



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

Event

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

3000m

1500m SC

HJ

T)

DT 1.5K

JT 700

SP 5K

Athlete

Sam Berry

Sam Berry

Sam Berry

James Askew

William Thompson

William Thompson

William Thompson

Shaun Barron

James Smith

Shaun Barron

Shaun Barron

Tom Butler

Sam Berry

Time/Distance

11.70

24.00

54.5

2.06.24

4354

9.59.0

5.38.0

1.50

5.25

10.07

28.59

44.72

10.25

Meeting & Date

Ydl Upper Match 3,
Grimsby, 25/6/17

YDL Upper League
Match 2, Scunthorpe,
28/5/17

Northern League
Match 3, Rotherham,
9/7/17
Trafford GP,
Stretford, 29/8/17
North Yorkshire
Schools
Championships, York,
10/6/17
YDL Upper League
Match 1, Spinkhill,
30/4/17
YDL Upper League
Match 1, Spinkhill,
30/4/17

YDL Upper Match 4,
Cleckheaton 23/7/17

West Yorkshire
Schools
Championships,
Leeds, 10/6/17
YDL Upper League
Match 1, Spinkhill,
30/4/17
CoYAC Summer
League, York,
29/7/17
Trafford GP,
Stretford, 25/7/17

Spenborough AC
Spring Open.
Cleckheaton 2/4/17

Ul7 Men

UK Age Related
Standard for Po10
Rankings

12.00

24.50

55.50

2.10.00

4.35.00

10.00

5.10

1.65

5.40

11.00

25.00

35.00

10.00



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

Event

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

3000m

L

TJ

DT1K

HT4K

Athlete

Olivia Belcher

Lucy Oldroyd

Hannah Boldy

Phoebe Francis

Victoria Merrick

Phoebe Francis

Lucy Oldroyd

Joanna Lawler-Rhodes

Jessica Bambrough

Phoebe Francis

Time/Distance

14.64

28.69

74.8

2.44.00

5.37.2

11.50.9

4.67

11.06

27.19

28.11

Meeting, Venue &
Date

Kingston Upon Hull
Open Medal
Meeting, Hull, 9/4/17

John Newsome
Memorial Open,
Wakefield 9/4/17

YDL Upper Match 4,
Cleckheaton 23/7/17

Northern League
Match 1, Rotherham,
6/5/17
Northern League
Match 1, Rotherham,
6/5/17
Ydl Upper Match 3,
Grimsby, 25/6/17
Steel Cup, Sheffield
1/2/17
YDL Upper League
Match 1, Spinkhill,
30/4/17

YDL Upper Match 4,
Cleckheaton 23/7/17

Northern League
Match 1, Rotherham,
6/5/17

U20 Women

UK Age Related
Standard for Po10
Rankings

133

27.2

65.00

2.27.00

5.07.00

11.45

4.65

9.25

23.00

23.00



Bingley Harriers Junior Records

Event

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

HJ

DT1.75k

SP6K

HT6K

JT 800

Athlete

Jevannie Ambrose

Ed Chafer

Jevannie Ambrose

Tommy Thorp

Matt Merrick

Dylan Ferguson

Dylan Ferguson

Alfie Warriner

Alfie Warriner

Alfie Warriner

Alfie Warriner

Time/Distance

11.90

24.70

54.59

2.03.1

4.06.6

1.95

5.92

23.99

9.58

20.88

39.70

Meeting, Venue &
Date

Northern League
Match 3, Rotherham,
9/7/17

YDL Upper League
Match 2, Scunthorpe,
28/5/17

Northern League
Match 2, Hull, 4/6/17

Northern League
Match 3, Rotherham,
9/7/17

NA U17/U20/Senior
Championships ,
Sheffield 15/01/17

Northern League
Match 4, Hull, 5/8/17

Northern League
Match 2, Hull, 4/6/17

YDL Upper League
Match 1, Spinkhill,
30/4/17
YDL Upper League
Match, Grimsby,
25/6/17
YDL Upper League
Match, Grimsby,
25/6/17

YDL Upper League
Match 2, Scunthorpe,
28/5/17

U20 Men

UK Age Related
Standard for Po10
Rankings

11.70

23.80

54.00

2.06.00

4.25.00

1.70

5.70

25.00

10.00

25.00

35.00



